

---

## PACHET SERVICE

I.D.: 68353479

---

Data publicarii	19.04.22	Coduri CPV	34913000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 1.172,29 RON - 1.172,29 RON

---

Descriere: CUREA 13X1227 - 2 X 21,01=42,02 RULMENT6205 SKF - 8X21,01=168,08 VASELINA - 2X16,8050=33,61 BORNA AUTO - 1X16,81=16,81 VASELINA 1 KG -1X134,45=134,45 DILUANT- 5X10,0840=50,42 ULEI 80W140 5L- 2X151,26=302,52 CUREA 9,5X735- 2X21,01=42,02 BANDA DE HARTIE- 2X4,20=8,40 DILUANT AUTO - 3X16,8067=50,42 VOPSEA ALBA- 5X57,9840=289,92 LAMPA AUTO CONTROL - 1X16,81=16,81 ANTENA AUTO - 1X16,81=16,81

---